
Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 1

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways
 

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALourdes Academy1 10:01.64   10

1) Averkamp, Dasha 2) Moore, Erin

3) Moore, Molly 4) Stelter, Mackenzie

ADodgeland2 10:28.22   8

1) Prill, Angelina 2) Prinz, Hannah

3) Benzing, Sayrah 4) Kohn, Mallory

5) Osorio, Sandra 6) Ockerlander, Annabella

ADeerfield3 10:43.12   6

1) Ryan, Piper 2) Arenz, Ella

3) Lonigro, Kylee 4) Michel, McKenna

AFall River4 11:04.38   5

1) Landvatter, Kylee 2) Fietz, Natalie

3) Pawlisch, Willow 4) Dietzenbach, Hannah

5) Nashold, Julia 6) Soriano, Marelyn

ARandolph/Cam5 11:14.84   4

1) Rodriguez, Isabelle 2) Pekarske, Kamber

3) Wendt, Clara 4) Alsum, Piper

5) Becker, McKinley

APrinceton-Green Lake6 11:38.85   3

1) Cody, Grace 2) Cody, Madelin

3) Jachthuber, Addie 4) Stauffer, Jayla

AMarkesan7 11:53.17   2

1) Hernandez, Mariana 2) Jahnke, Sienna

3) Schonasky, Samarah 4) Vargas, Johanna

AHoricon8 12:11.49   1

1) Brandt, Ruby 2) Dykstra, Clara

3) Wolff, Sophie 4) Herrmann, Ella

5) Settingsgaard, Emily

APalmyra-Eagle9 12:19.19

1) Lebanowski, Kaylee 2) Boyle, Carly

3) Navarro, Monse 4) Stroh, Michelle

AWayland Academy10 12:49.13

1) Acon, Maria Jose 2) Agnew, Elana

3) Bhandal, Jasleen 4) Murillo, Montse

5) Tallman, Erin
 

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APardeeville1 8:28.16   10

1) Motsenbocker, Brody 2) Gard, Caleb

3) Becker, Will 4) Smith, Colin

5) Walters, Mason 6) Undraitis, Nicholai

ADeerfield2 8:37.33   8

1) Arenz, Tobi 2) Kimmel, Kalob

3) Jahr, Gavin 4) Curtis, Cody

5) Chrisianson, Landyn 6) Regoli, Kaleb

ADodgeland3 8:54.42   6

1) Marquardt, Karson 2) Wieneke, Nolan

3) Romero, Ryan 4) Pickart, Logan

5) Pickart, Colton 6) Reinwald, Zakaree

AFall River4 9:05.80   5

1) Salzman, Sam 2) Nemecek, Blake

3) Verdon, Zack 4) Dietzenbach, Josh

AWayland Academy5 9:05.81   4

1) Benson, Drew 2) Hirwa, Javan

3) Porras, Sam 4) Roetter Gresback, Jasper

5) Roetter Gresback, Luca 6) Westenmeyer, Ethan

AAbundant Lif6 9:29.17   3

1) Agnew, Aman 2) Hauge, Thaddeus

3) Glanville, Samuel 4) Johnson, Henry

5) Mahoney, Jackson 6) Baertlein, Seth

AHoricon7 9:36.12   2

1) Barzano, Rocco 2) Ballard, Ezra

3) Schmidt, Hayden 4) Holl, Mason

5) Twardokus, Bryce 6) Morell, Hunter

AMarkesan8 9:40.39   1

1) Castillo, Angel 2) Draginis, Ryan

3) Schertz, Layne 4) Shin, Sagae

5) Castillo, Memphis

ARandolph/Cam9 9:50.08

1) Kok, Levi 2) Vredeveld, Jack

3) Deakin, Garrett 4) Raymond, Alexander

5) Albrecht, Ahren 6) Dreyer, Daniel
 

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
DodgelandAlbert, Isabella1 13.00q

Randolph/CamDuckett, Savannah2 13.02q

DeerfieldSiewert, Steffi3 13.07q

MarkesanDavis, Kamryn4 13.10q

DodgelandFirari, Bella5 13.32q

Madison CounDoumbya, Batteh6 13.49q

Randolph/CamVander Galien, Leah7 13.50q

Valley ChrisWojtowski, Alaina8 13.52q

PardeevilleKessenich, Riley9 13.62

Abundant LifPfeil, Teresa10 13.65

Abundant LifMatenaer, Sophie11 13.95

Randolph/CamGove, Ava12 14.18

Central WiscFrey, Maddy13 14.30

HoriconPufahl, Aubry14 14.36

Valley ChrisMueller, Chloe15 14.45

RioMeyer, Elise16 14.59

Palmyra-EaglAndrae, Maddy17 14.74

Fall RiverFajardo, Ashley18 14.80

Fall RiverSchultz, Alexa19 14.84

DodgelandZimmerman, Rhea20 15.07

Fall RiverBook, Maggie21 15.21

RioFagan, Hailey22 15.45

PardeevilleBuzzell, Kayla23 15.57

DeerfieldDunsirn, Grace24 15.78

PardeevilleBue, Olivia25 15.85

Madison CounRana, Anya26 15.94

OakfieldCraig, Kenzie27 16.00

HoriconWeber, Anya28 16.31

Palmyra-EaglLebanowski, Kaylee29 16.40



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 2

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Prelims

Madison CounShepley, Sofia30 16.70

Lourdes AcadWellens, Anika31 17.00

OakfieldBass, Layla32 17.42

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Palmyra-EaglJones, Willson1 11.30q

Wayland AcadSule, Osaya2 11.36q

Central WiscAbel, Isaac3 11.45q

DodgelandMilfred, Michael4 11.47q

Fall RiverPrice, Ayden5 11.49q

Madison CounRaghavan, Ashvin6 11.49q

RioEku, Eric7 11.49q

Randolph/CamHollander, Alexander8 11.50q

HoriconBushkie, Anthony9 11.58

HustisfordHolub, Gabe10 11.58

Lourdes AcadRalofsky, Kyle11 11.59

Palmyra-EaglBrown, Joseph12 11.83

Abundant LifWall, Blayne13 11.84

Fall RiverTurk, Devan14 11.89

Palmyra-EaglCarlson, Chris15 12.02

PardeevilleWickersham, Jamison16 12.11

MarkesanKracht, Micah17 12.14

DeerfieldThompson, Wayne18 12.28

Fall RiverSamplawski, Max19 12.44

HoriconSplan, Braiden20 12.45

Valley ChrisThur, Dennis21 12.46

Lourdes AcadRucinski, Isaak22 12.53

Abundant LifDavison, JD23 12.57

Abundant LifLawson, Tyler24 12.60

Madison CounAhiakpor, Aston25 12.62

DodgelandDeZarn, Zander26 12.75

OakfieldArellano, Rueben27 12.84

Valley ChrisHyvonen, Isaiah28 12.89

DodgelandKramer, Quentin29 12.92

Johnson CreeYang, Rodney30 12.98

PardeevilleHagy, Jacob31 13.00

HustisfordPeterman, Gavin32 13.27

Central WiscLange, Abram33 13.36

ParkviewSanders, Michael34 13.42

RioSell, Riley35 13.80

Valley ChrisPatterson, Brady36 13.83

Madison CounPulvermacher, Dane37 13.87

RioChittimuri, Teja38 14.38

OakfieldReutier, Hunter39 14.50

OakfieldGremminger, Daytin40 15.80

Lourdes AcadBowman, Jacob41 15.93

Johnson CreeBigsby, Aaron42 16.31

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Randolph/CamVander Galien, Lindsay1 16.91q

DodgelandSchaalma, Tara2 17.34q

DodgelandHuber, Melissa3 17.79q

Princeton-GrMorris, Greta4 17.87q

Randolph/CamBraaksma, Emma5 18.17q

DeerfieldAment, Brianna6 18.29q

ParkviewTreinen, Catie7 18.93q

DeerfieldGrosvold, Abby8 19.45q

Palmyra-EaglHyatt, Arden9 19.47

Abundant LifBelter, Emma10 19.54

Johnson CreeIsche, Payge11 19.56

Princeton-GrJingst, Lydia12 19.93

Valley ChrisOchowicz, Grace13 20.90

DodgelandGrahn, Hannah14 21.03

Abundant LifRose, Abby15 21.18

Abundant LifZakrzewski, Annika16 21.35

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
MarkesanHanneman, Luke1 16.28q

HustisfordBischoff, Klayton2 17.39q

Madison CounDoumbya, Bassirou3 17.41q

DeerfieldKey, Eli4 17.69q

HustisfordBeavers, Joe5 18.62q

Randolph/CamBrusveen, Ashton6 19.08q

Randolph/CamDallman, Jakob7 19.17q

Randolph/CamVera, David8 19.20q

HoriconDykstra, Graham9 19.31

Fall RiverAbegglan, Pierce10 19.63

Madison CounMoledo, Thomas11 20.00

DeerfieldWetzel, Ben12 20.06

HoriconBarzano, Rocco13 20.69

Valley ChrisCurtis, Joshua14 20.76

DeerfieldGrosvold, Evan15 21.66

Johnson CreeWeber, George16 21.96

DodgelandStatz, Joey17 22.48

Abundant LifQuam, Mason18 22.70

Abundant LifBaertlein, Seth19 22.86

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Palmyra-EaglSnorek, Anna1 26.89q

Johnson CreeRue, Brittany2 27.38q

ParkviewBoers-Augustine, Sahara3 27.58q

DodgelandAlbert, Isabella4 27.66q

Madison CounDoumbya, Batteh5 27.71q

Randolph/CamSchrandt, Olive6 27.77q

DeerfieldSiewert, Steffi7 27.82q

MarkesanDavis, Kamryn8 28.09q

Randolph/CamVander Galien, Leah9 28.27

Johnson CreeHucke, Alyssa10 28.64

Lourdes AcadLuquin, Monse11 29.52

Central WiscRitzema, Elise12 29.91

RioSampson, Emma13 30.12

PardeevilleHughes, Lexi14 30.19



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 3

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Prelims

Central WiscFrey, Maddy15 30.21

DodgelandGarcia, Alexandra16 30.36

HoriconPufahl, Aubry17 30.43

Abundant LifRockwell, Megan18 30.58

Valley ChrisMeyer, Raven19 30.79

Wayland AcadHughland, Griyan20 31.04

DodgelandSchaalma, Jenna21 31.46

Fall RiverNashold, Julia22 31.54

DeerfieldWeisensel, Lauryn23 31.88

Central WiscSwann, Adele24 31.99

Fall RiverSchultz, Alexa25 32.15

Fall RiverSoriano, Marelyn26 33.88

OakfieldMerideth, Madeline27 34.16

Randolph/CamPotter, Adrianna28 34.89

Madison CounKumar, Natallia29 35.16

Valley ChrisMacaluso, Leigha30 36.13

OakfieldStalf, Fiona31 38.87

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Palmyra-EaglJones, Willson1 23.20q

Central WiscAbel, Isaac2 23.29q

HustisfordHolub, Gabe3 23.78q

Palmyra-EaglTemple, Anton4 23.87q

Wayland AcadSule, Osaya5 24.00q

HoriconFraze, Ethan6 24.00q

Randolph/CamKatsma, Nicholas7 24.02q

RioEku, Eric8 24.15q

Madison CounRaghavan, Ashvin9 24.26

Wayland AcadGoodman, William10 24.55

DeerfieldLees, Tommy11 24.57

HoriconBrown, Quinten12 24.65

PardeevilleFrasier, Ethan13 24.83

MarkesanManske, Malik14 24.93

Fall RiverBeaver, Michael15 25.08

Abundant LifKoon, Jonah16 25.12

Randolph/CamBeatty, Logan17 25.33

Madison CounBarry, Modou18 25.55

Abundant LifHineline, Samuel19 25.59

Randolph/CamKrueger, Trevor20 25.93

MarkesanKracht, Micah21 26.12

Princeton-GrVrechek, Josh22 26.18

Valley ChrisThur, Dennis23 26.35

Madison CounAhiakpor, Aston24 26.90

Valley ChrisRobson, Ethan25 27.06

Valley ChrisHyvonen, Isaiah26 27.36

DodgelandJustmann, Nick27 27.44

Central WiscLange, Abram28 27.62

Lourdes AcadRidenour, Brady29 27.67

Lourdes AcadByczek, Ben30 27.94

ParkviewWendelshafer, Garrett31 28.51

Valley ChrisPatterson, Brady32 29.08

Lourdes AcadMueller, David33 29.48

ParkviewMoran, Belden34 29.69

RioAlarcon-Cuevas, Randy35 30.85

OakfieldReutier, Hunter36 31.22

Central WiscHoman, Julian37 32.21

OakfieldGremminger, Daytin38 33.74

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamVander Galien, Lindsay1 16.44   10

DodgelandSchaalma, Tara2 17.40   8

DodgelandHuber, Melissa3 17.70   6

DeerfieldAment, Brianna4 17.87   5

Randolph/CamBraaksma, Emma5 17.90   4

Princeton-GrMorris, Greta6 18.34   3

ParkviewTreinen, Catie7 19.05   2

DeerfieldGrosvold, Abby8 19.35   1

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MarkesanHanneman, Luke1 15.88   10

HustisfordBischoff, Klayton2 17.18   8

Madison CounDoumbya, Bassirou3 17.21   6

HustisfordBeavers, Joe4 18.26   5

DeerfieldKey, Eli5 18.54   4

Randolph/CamVera, David6 18.90   3

Randolph/CamBrusveen, Ashton7 19.45   2

Randolph/CamDallman, Jakob8 20.33   1

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamDuckett, Savannah1 12.99   10

DeerfieldSiewert, Steffi2 13.14   8

Madison CounDoumbya, Batteh3 13.21   6

MarkesanDavis, Kamryn4 13.47   5

DodgelandFirari, Bella5 13.57   4

Randolph/CamVander Galien, Leah6 13.58   3

Valley ChrisWojtowski, Alaina7 13.65   2

DodgelandAlbert, Isabella--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglJones, Willson1 11.35   10

Central WiscAbel, Isaac2 11.41   8

Wayland AcadSule, Osaya3 11.55   6

Fall RiverPrice, Ayden4 11.67   5

DodgelandMilfred, Michael5 11.73   4

Madison CounRaghavan, Ashvin6 11.76   3

RioEku, Eric7 11.89   2

Randolph/CamHollander, Alexander8 11.91   1



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 4

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways
 

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison CounHallick, Hannah1 5:12.08   10

DodgelandRaasch, Ava2 5:25.95   8

DeerfieldDrobac, Emme3 5:30.10   6

Madison CounWhiffen, Ella4 5:37.42   5

Valley ChrisPatterson, Leah5 5:47.94   4

HustisfordHildebrandt, Tianda6 5:58.82   3

Abundant LifKurth, Jillian7 6:02.84   2

Johnson CreeHucke, Rylee8 6:04.40   1

RioLandsverk, Riley9 6:05.63

HoriconBrandt, Ruby10 6:13.37

Valley ChrisMurphy, McKenzie11 6:20.91

Fall RiverLandvatter, Kylee12 6:21.02

MarkesanHernandez, Mariana13 6:33.95

Wayland AcadAcon, Maria Jose14 6:39.32

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Michelle15 6:46.89

MarkesanSchonasky, Samarah16 6:50.17

Palmyra-EaglBoyle, Carly17 6:52.93

ParkviewPautsch, Tempy18 6:58.17

Madison CounGreenwald, Emmett19 7:02.44

Johnson CreeSixel, Ava20 7:08.31

Johnson CreeMarkus, Maggie21 7:22.71

HoriconSettingsgaard, Emily22 7:24.84

MarkesanWalker, Lilliana23 7:29.41

HoriconBraun, Elizabeth24 7:48.67

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Abundant LifSturm, Jacob1 4:39.87   10

DeerfieldKimmel, Martin2 4:40.75   8

Fall RiverDietzenbach, Josh3 4:50.33   6

Princeton-GrHilke, Colton4 4:56.58   5

DodgelandPickart, Logan5 4:59.07   4

PardeevilleUndraitis, Nicholai6 5:06.04   3

Abundant LifAgnew, Aman7 5:15.08   2

HoriconHoll, Mason8 5:15.69   1

DeerfieldChrisianson, Landyn9 5:16.26

Abundant LifSmith, Jameson10 5:18.92

OakfieldPaz, Ariel11 5:20.90

Valley ChrisMenet, Jonah12 5:23.21

Lourdes AcadSolamon, Kasper13 5:31.41

ParkviewDiaz, Alan14 5:39.49

Randolph/CamRaymond, Alexander15 5:40.82

HoriconTwardokus, Bryce16 5:41.10

Central WiscVander Werff, Jake17 5:46.02

MarkesanSchertz, Layne18 5:46.58

Lourdes AcadCarpenter, Mason19 5:51.45

RioSchraufnagel, Kaden20 5:53.34

Johnson CreeGerstner, Connor21 6:01.01

Wayland AcadRoetter Gresback, Jasper22 6:13.11

MarkesanCastillo, Memphis23 6:15.30

Central WiscMulder, Carson24 6:19.05

MarkesanCastillo, Angel25 6:20.87

Wayland AcadRoetter Gresback, Luca26 6:34.95

Johnson CreeArevalo, David27 7:21.17

 
Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALourdes Academy1 1:53.90   10

1) Konop, Natasha 2) Nielsen, Olivia

3) Machiros, Sabur 4) Rietz, Kylie

APalmyra-Eagle2 1:55.49   8

1) Harbison, Tayler 2) Snorek, Anna

3) Warner, Chloe 4) Fredrick, Lainey

ADodgeland3 1:55.73   6

1) Schaalma, Tara 2) Albert, Isabella

3) Huber, Melissa 4) Firari, Bella

5) Garcia, Alexandra 6) Schultz, Alexis

AJohnson Creek4 1:56.80   5

1) Patterson, Brooklyn 2) Patterson, Dominique

3) Hucke, Alyssa 4) Rue, Brittany

5) Siewert, Ramiya

APardeeville5 1:57.32   4

1) Kessenich, Riley 2) Maass, Aubrey

3) Guenther, Raelyn 4) Peissig, Natalie

ARandolph/Cam6 1:58.21   3

1) Gove, Ava 2) Braaksma, Emma

3) Bobholz, Kate 4) Schrandt, Olive

5) Arjona, Karlys 6) Nelessen, Whitney

AAbundant Lif7 1:58.56   2

1) Pfeil, Teresa 2) Matenaer, Sophie

3) Rockwell, Megan 4) Hirscher, Tess

5) Rose, Abby 6) Bolha, Trinity

APrinceton-Green Lake8 2:00.29   1

1) Egbert, Lauren 2) Jachthuber, Addie

3) Treder, Hailey 4) Morris, Greta

5) Stauffer, Jayla 6) Jingst, Lydia

ADeerfield9 2:03.35

1) Kimmel, Maddie 2) Berryman, Rylee

3) Weisse, Abby 4) Schultz, Lilly

5) Weisensel, Lauryn 6) Dunsirn, Grace

ACentral Wisc10 2:05.02

1) Slings, Avery 2) Frey, Maddy

3) Swann, Adele 4) Smies, Ada

5) Buwalda, Tabitha 6) Ritzema, Elise

AParkview11 2:07.40

1) Keinz, Ann 2) Condon, Athena

3) Pimentel, Rosa 4) Valley, Paige

5) McMahon, Elle

ARio12 2:09.85

1) Arthur, Sydney 2) Meyer, Elise

3) Fagan, Hailey 4) Cook, Lillian

AFall River13 2:13.29

1) Nashold, Julia 2) Beaver, Ella

3) Dykstra, Ashlyn 4) Fajardo, Ashley

5) Udelhofen, Annamarie



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 5

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

AWayland Academy14 2:16.76

1) Oxner, Sophia 2) Thomas, Biblianna

3) Bhandal, Jasleen 4) Schuett, Alanna

5) Marin, Kaylee

AMadison Country Day15 2:28.82

1) Kumar, Natallia 2) Shepley, Sofia

3) Rana, Anya 4) Yoshimoto, Megumi

5) Doumbya, Batteh
 

Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APalmyra-Eagle1 1:38.32   10

1) Brown, Joseph 2) Paxton, Finn

3) Hodges, Cole 4) Temple, Anton

AHoricon2 1:38.84   8

1) Bushkie, Anthony 2) LaBlanc, Wade

3) Howard, Isaac 4) Fraze, Ethan

5) Rodriguez, Diego 6) Geshke, Kellen

ADeerfield3 1:39.24   6

1) Lees, Tommy 2) Brattlie, Wyatt

3) Hansen, Zack 4) Howard, Parker

5) Betthauser, Mason 6) Haines, Sam

ALourdes Academy4 1:39.89   5

1) Machiros, Jok 2) Mecklenburg, Brayden

3) Ostrowski, Gavin 4) Ralofsky, Kyle

APardeeville5 1:40.23   4

1) Whitehorse, Ashton 2) Wickersham, Jamison

3) Preston, Jackson 4) Frasier, Ethan

5) Morgan, James 6) Helm, Brecken

ARandolph/Cam6 1:40.27   3

1) Beatty, Logan 2) Katsma, Nicholas

3) Albrecht, Aiden 4) Wiersma, Levi

5) Dallman, Jakob 6) Vera, David

AMarkesan7 1:41.25   2

1) Hanneman, Luke 2) Manske, Malik

3) Richter, Alex 4) Yanez, Eric

5) Vanier, Aidan

AAbundant Lif8 1:43.00   1

1) Wall, Blayne 2) Hineline, Samuel

3) Koon, Jonah 4) Davison, JD

5) Lawson, Tyler 6) Purvis, Cooper

AHustisford9 1:45.63

1) Peterman, Gavin 2) Beavers, Joe

3) Bischoff, Klayton 4) Holub, Gabe

AFall River10 1:49.87

1) Johnsrud, Jakob 2) Diaz, Alex

3) Garner, Sam 4) Beaver, Michael

5) Locke, Gabe 6) Simons, Lucas

ADodgeland11 1:52.14

1) DeZarn, Zander 2) Schramek, John

3) Reiter, John 4) Justmann, Nick

5) Statz, Joey 6) Kramer, Quentin

AWayland Academy12 1:52.38

1) Ho, Albert 2) Lawrence, Nigel

3) Kocer, Emre 4) Weirough, Nathan

5) Blossom, John 6) Oz, Arda

AParkview13 1:59.71

1) Moran, Belden 2) Wendelshafer, Garrett

3) Neblock, CJ 4) Sanders, Michael

ARio14 2:03.65

1) Sell, Riley 2) Chittimuri, Teja

3) Alarcon-Cuevas, Randy 4) Guse, Joel
 

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DodgelandBenzing, Sayrah1 1:01.91   10

Lourdes AcadStelter, Mackenzie2 1:02.39   8

Fall RiverDietzenbach, Hannah3 1:03.27   6

ParkviewBoers-Augustine, Sahara4 1:05.11   5

Central WiscBuwalda, Tabitha5 1:06.00   4

Abundant LifHirscher, Tess6 1:07.12   3

Randolph/CamGrieger, Lauren7 1:07.49   2

ParkviewHauser, Camilla8 1:08.97   1

Wayland AcadThomas, Biblianna9 1:09.75

Valley ChrisSawicki, Anna10 1:10.11

Abundant LifZellner, Lily11 1:10.18

Johnson CreeSiewert, Ramiya12 1:11.11

Central WiscRuis, Erin13 1:11.90

DeerfieldLonigro, Kylee14 1:12.64

Princeton-GrCody, Grace15 1:13.79

MarkesanClark, Ashtyn16 1:14.59

Fall RiverFietz, Natalie17 1:14.70

HoriconRangel, Keira18 1:18.79

OakfieldMerideth, Madeline19 1:18.91

Lourdes AcadSlusarski, Ella20 1:19.39

Palmyra-EaglLebanowski, Kaylee21 1:19.87

Wayland AcadAgnew, Elana22 1:19.98

Madison CounYoshimoto, Megumi23 1:20.57

HoriconBraun, Elizabeth24 1:28.75

Fall RiverEnnis, Jordyn25 1:39.54

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglJones, Willson1 52.45   10

DodgelandReinwald, Zakaree2 53.37   8

Fall RiverPrice, Ayden3 53.89   6

HoriconFraze, Ethan4 54.21   5

Wayland AcadHirwa, Javan5 55.48   4

DodgelandMarquardt, Karson6 55.52   3

DeerfieldJahr, Gavin7 56.43   2

Randolph/CamAlbrecht, Ahren8 56.69   1

ParkviewSchwengels, Samuel9 56.94

DeerfieldKimmel, Kalob10 57.46

DeerfieldHein-Berdsley, Brayden11 57.80

Randolph/CamBuettner, Keagen12 57.91

Abundant LifKoon, Jacob13 58.27



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 6

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals

Abundant LifSmith, Jameson14 59.27

Valley ChrisRobson, Ethan15 59.34

Palmyra-EaglAgen, Dylan16 59.45

Randolph/CamKrueger, Trevor17 59.86

MarkesanVanier, Aidan18 1:00.02

Abundant LifPurvis, Cooper19 1:00.12

MarkesanShin, Sagae20 1:00.16

Lourdes AcadBauer, Dom21 1:00.18

Central WiscHoman, Henri22 1:00.29

ParkviewHeisz, Dillan23 1:01.43

Princeton-GrVrechek, Josh24 1:01.98

Fall RiverNemecek, Blake25 1:02.07

Lourdes AcadHipple, Kyle26 1:02.13

Fall RiverVerdon, Zack27 1:03.22

Central WiscHoman, Julian28 1:07.28

Valley ChrisHyvonen, Isaiah29 1:07.97

RioTrescott, Lucas30 1:09.51

OakfieldBoettcher, Sheldyn31 1:10.43

ParkviewNeblock, CJ32 1:10.75

Lourdes AcadBowman, Will33 1:10.78

OakfieldReutier, Hunter34 1:12.00

Wayland AcadWestenmeyer, Ethan35 1:15.00

OakfieldGremminger, Daytin36 1:20.44

Wayland AcadKeil, Easton37 1:25.14

 
Event 13  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARandolph/Cam1 53.70   10

1) Vander Galien, Lindsay 2) Vander Galien, Leah

3) Bobholz, Kate 4) Duckett, Savannah

5) Gove, Ava 6) Nelessen, Whitney

AJohnson Creek2 55.25   8

1) Patterson, Brooklyn 2) Patterson, Dominique

3) Hucke, Alyssa 4) Rue, Brittany

ALourdes Academy3 55.76   6

1) Kane, Bree 2) Machiros, Sabur

3) Rietz, Kylie 4) Nielsen, Olivia

ADeerfield4 56.06   5

1) Kimmel, Maddie 2) Siewert, Steffi

3) Weisse, Abby 4) Berryman, Rylee

5) Weisensel, Lauryn 6) Schultz, Lilly

ADodgeland5 56.62   4

1) Schultz, Alexis 2) Huber, Melissa

3) Garcia, Alexandra 4) Firari, Bella

5) Zimmerman, Rhea 6) Schaalma, Jenna

APrinceton-Green Lake6 56.79   3

1) Jachthuber, Addie 2) Treder, Hailey

3) Morris, Greta 4) Stauffer, Jayla

5) Jingst, Lydia 6) Egbert, Lauren

AValley Chris7 58.02   2

1) Mueller, Chloe 2) Ochowicz, Grace

3) Meyer, Raven 4) Wojtowski, Alaina

5) Wise, Lily

AMarkesan8 58.13   1

1) Clark, Ashtyn 2) Davis, Kamryn

3) Triggs, Katie 4) Jahnke, Sienna

APalmyra-Eagle9 58.55

1) Harbison, Tayler 2) Warner, Chloe

3) Andrae, Maddy 4) Navarro, Monse

AAbundant Lif10 59.49

1) Pfeil, Teresa 2) Gillett, Mary

3) Matenaer, Sophie 4) Rockwell, Megan

5) Rose, Abby

APardeeville11 1:00.24

1) Buzzell, Kayla 2) Hughes, Lexi

3) Holland, Madilynn 4) Bue, Olivia

ARio12 1:00.98

1) Loging, Emily 2) Meyer, Elise

3) Arthur, Sydney 4) Sampson, Emma

5) Landsverk, Riley

AFall River13 1:01.03

1) Rozinski, Ava 2) Book, Maggie

3) Fajardo, Ashley 4) Schultz, Alexa

5) Nemecek, Raegan 6) Koegler, Brooke

AParkview14 1:03.46

1) McMahon, Elle 2) Condon, Athena

3) Montgomery, Sheri 4) Pimentel, Rosa

5) Kovac, Bella

AHoricon15 1:06.06

1) Weber, Anya 2) Thomsen, Jordan

3) Rangel, Keira 4) Walters, Bryna

AOakfield16 1:06.20

1) Merideth, Madeline 2) Bass, Layla

3) Stalf, Fiona 4) Craig, Kenzie

AWayland Academy17 1:07.65

1) Oxner, Sophia 2) Hughland, Griyan

3) Schuett, Alanna 4) Marin, Kaylee

5) McGuiness, Lucia 6) Tallman, Erin
 

Event 14  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARandolph/Cam1 46.34   10

1) Hollander, Alexander 2) Katsma, Nicholas

3) Albrecht, Aiden 4) Kile, Jacob

5) Fua, Ashton 6) Beatty, Logan

ADeerfield2 47.91   8

1) Betthauser, Mason 2) Brattlie, Wyatt

3) Hansen, Zack 4) Howard, Parker

5) Lees, Tommy 6) Thompson, Wayne

ALourdes Academy3 48.54   6

1) Ralofsky, Kyle 2) Ostrowski, Gavin

3) Machiros, Jok 4) Mecklenburg, Brayden

AMarkesan4 48.97   5

1) Kracht, Micah 2) Manske, Malik

3) Shin, Sagae 4) Yanez, Eric



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 7

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

AHoricon5 49.04   4

1) Bushkie, Anthony 2) Brown, Quinten

3) Rodriguez, Diego 4) Howard, Isaac

5) Crago, Cody 6) Morell, Hunter

AParkview6 49.90   3

1) Cramer, Luc 2) Cain, Aidan

3) Fiebig, Nathan 4) Redman, Karson

5) Williams, Mike

AMadison Country Day7 50.03   2

1) Doumbya, Bassirou 2) Ravenscroft, Jack

3) Barry, Modou 4) Raghavan, Ashvin

5) Ahiakpor, Aston

AAbundant Lif8 50.20   1

1) Wall, Blayne 2) Lawson, Tyler

3) Koon, Jonah 4) Davison, JD

5) Olsen, Daniel 6) Osinowo, Muyi

APardeeville9 50.45

1) Helm, Brecken 2) Morgan, James

3) Manthe, Noah 4) Whitehorse, Ashton

5) Hagy, Jacob 6) Kubik, Mason

APrinceton-Green Lake10 51.48

1) Clark, Garrett 2) Kimball, Kaden

3) Jingst, Elijah 4) Taylor, Rhys

5) Vrechek, Josh 6) Riggs, Nick

AFall River11 53.92

1) Samplawski, Max 2) Johnsrud, Jakob

3) Garner, Sam 4) Turk, Devan

5) Diaz, Alex 6) Locke, Gabe

AWayland Academy12 54.51

1) Ho, Albert 2) Lawrence, Nigel

3) Kocer, Emre 4) Weirough, Nathan

5) Blossom, John 6) Oz, Arda

AOakfield13 55.00

1) Paz, Ariel 2) Ingersoll, Jacob

3) Fisher, Noah 4) Arellano, Rueben

5) Boettcher, Sheldyn

ADodgeland14 58.05

1) DeZarn, Zander 2) Kramer, Quentin

3) Reiter, John 4) Milfred, Michael

5) Schramek, John 6) Justmann, Nick

ARio15 1:00.46

1) Alarcon-Cuevas, Randy 2) Sell, Riley

3) Chittimuri, Teja 4) Guse, Joel

APalmyra-Eagle--- DQ

1) Paxton, Finn 2) Brahm, Noah

3) Brown, Joseph 4) Hodges, Cole
 

Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamVander Galien, Lindsay1 49.56   10

Lourdes AcadKonop, Natasha2 51.35   8

DeerfieldAment, Brianna3 52.87   6

Palmyra-EaglFredrick, Lainey4 53.80   5

DodgelandSchaalma, Tara5 53.83   4

PardeevilleGuenther, Raelyn6 54.53   3

Princeton-GrEgbert, Lauren7 54.71   2

Abundant LifBelter, Emma8 54.75   1

Central WiscRuis, Lauren9 55.17

Palmyra-EaglHyatt, Arden10 56.22

ParkviewCrecelius, Willow11 57.40

Randolph/CamBraaksma, Emma12 57.90

ParkviewTreinen, Catie13 59.20

MarkesanClark, Lauryn14 59.21

Johnson CreeIsche, Payge15 59.59

Fall RiverPawlisch, Willow16 1:00.91

DeerfieldGrosvold, Abby17 1:01.40

Valley ChrisAnderson, Lindsey18 1:09.12

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MarkesanHanneman, Luke1 41.98   10

Central WiscVander Galien, Levi2 44.60   8

HoriconLaBlanc, Wade3 44.83   6

MarkesanRichter, Alex4 45.00   5

DeerfieldKey, Eli5 45.41   4

Palmyra-EaglCarlson, Chris6 46.37   3

DodgelandPickart, Colton7 46.43   2

DeerfieldWetzel, Ben8 47.14   1

Randolph/CamBrusveen, Ashton9 47.35

Central WiscSlings, Carter10 47.38

Randolph/CamVera, David11 47.99

HustisfordBischoff, Klayton12 48.86

HoriconDykstra, Graham13 49.38

HoriconBarzano, Rocco14 50.68

Madison CounPetzold, Eli15 50.90

Valley ChrisJohnson, Joshua16 51.30

DodgelandStatz, Joey17 51.83

Fall RiverSimons, Lucas18 52.15

PardeevilleManthe, Noah19 52.58

Lourdes AcadRuark, Quin20 54.27

Palmyra-EaglMoyer, Dalton21 55.11

Abundant LifQuam, Mason22 55.95

Johnson CreeWeber, George23 56.39

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison CounHallick, Hannah1 2:22.12   10

Lourdes AcadMoore, Erin2 2:28.22   8

DodgelandRaasch, Ava3 2:28.97   6

Madison CounWhiffen, Ella4 2:30.59   5

DodgelandKohn, Mallory5 2:31.43   4

Valley ChrisPatterson, Leah6 2:32.61   3

DodgelandPrill, Angelina7 2:33.12   2

Palmyra-EaglJohnson, Stacy8 2:33.65   1

Randolph/CamBecker, McKinley9 2:34.26

ParkviewValley, Paige10 2:35.28

Fall RiverDietzenbach, Hannah11 2:38.88



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 8

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Lourdes AcadAverkamp, Dasha12 2:39.46

DeerfieldArenz, Ella13 2:43.00

Princeton-GrCody, Madelin14 2:46.12

MarkesanJahnke, Sienna15 2:47.59

Abundant LifKurth, Jillian16 2:49.30

Valley ChrisMurphy, McKenzie17 3:00.32

MarkesanHernandez, Mariana18 3:02.33

Johnson CreeGosh, Kassandra19 3:02.88

HoriconSoblewski, Hannah20 3:05.42

Johnson CreeSixel, Ava21 3:19.51

Johnson CreeMarkus, Maggie22 3:26.09

HoriconO'Neill, Kelly23 3:28.27

HoriconHerrmann, Ella24 3:29.12

RioFreeman, Emma25 3:41.56

Central WiscPappone, Julie26 4:01.68

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
PardeevilleSmith, Colin1 2:00.11   10

DeerfieldKimmel, Martin2 2:03.24   8

PardeevilleMotsenbocker, Brody3 2:05.58   6

Abundant LifSturm, Jacob4 2:06.18   5

Fall RiverDietzenbach, Josh5 2:09.98   4

DeerfieldArenz, Tobi6 2:10.15   3

MarkesanDraginis, Ryan7 2:10.68   2

Randolph/CamDreyer, Daniel8 2:12.43   1

Valley ChrisArndt, Nathan9 2:12.72

PardeevilleWalters, Mason10 2:14.81

ParkviewFox, Cal11 2:15.23

Madison CounBrown, Cade12 2:15.33

DodgelandWieneke, Nolan13 2:15.60

Abundant LifKoon, Jacob14 2:16.31

Lourdes AcadSolamon, Kasper15 2:20.77

MarkesanVanier, Aidan16 2:21.03

Palmyra-EaglIsaacsen, Blake17 2:21.90

DeerfieldCurtis, Cody18 2:22.36

OakfieldPaz, Ariel19 2:23.31

Abundant LifGlanville, Samuel20 2:23.64

Randolph/CamKok, Levi21 2:24.68

ParkviewDiaz, Alan22 2:29.32

DodgelandRomero, Ryan23 2:30.20

Randolph/CamDeakin, Garrett24 2:33.11

Johnson CreeChowanec, Evan25 2:37.41

RioTrescott, Lucas26 2:38.55

ParkviewJackson, Milo27 2:40.11

MarkesanCastillo, Memphis28 2:46.47

RioGuse, Joel29 2:49.82

Central WiscMulder, Carson30 2:56.73

Johnson CreeVaughn, Carson31 2:59.66

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglSnorek, Anna1 27.93   10

Madison CounDoumbya, Batteh2 28.02   8

DeerfieldSiewert, Steffi3 28.37   6

ParkviewBoers-Augustine, Sahara4 28.48   5

Randolph/CamSchrandt, Olive5 28.63   4

Johnson CreeRue, Brittany6 28.74   3

DodgelandAlbert, Isabella7 28.84   2

MarkesanDavis, Kamryn8 29.32   1

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglJones, Willson1 23.66   10

Palmyra-EaglTemple, Anton2 23.94   8

HustisfordHolub, Gabe3 24.01   6

Wayland AcadSule, Osaya4 24.16   5

Randolph/CamKatsma, Nicholas5 24.26   4

HoriconFraze, Ethan6 24.38   3

RioEku, Eric7 24.96   2

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldDrobac, Emme1 11:40.89   10

Madison CounHallick, Hannah2 11:46.45   8

Madison CounWhiffen, Ella3 12:10.90   6

Valley ChrisPatterson, Leah4 12:12.37   5

Lourdes AcadMoore, Molly5 12:19.88   4

DeerfieldRyan, Piper6 13:03.81   3

HustisfordHildebrandt, Tianda7 13:22.42   2

Valley ChrisMurphy, McKenzie8 13:36.53   1

Abundant LifRockwell, Ella9 13:37.03

HoriconBrandt, Ruby10 13:42.76

Randolph/CamPekarske, Kamber11 14:25.76

MarkesanVargas, Johanna12 14:56.22

DodgelandOsorio, Sandra13 15:09.44

Madison CounGreenwald, Emmett14 15:11.45

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Michelle15 15:15.64

ParkviewPautsch, Tempy16 15:28.47

Palmyra-EaglBoyle, Carly17 15:51.67

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
PardeevilleBecker, Will1 10:25.19   10

Wayland AcadBenson, Drew2 10:25.73   8

DeerfieldKimmel, Martin3 10:28.50   6

Fall RiverSalzman, Sam4 10:39.33   5

DodgelandPickart, Logan5 10:40.94   4

Princeton-GrHilke, Colton6 11:01.45   3

HoriconHoll, Mason7 11:05.22   2

DodgelandPickart, Colton8 11:07.55   1



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 9

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Johnson CreeSkogman, Tyler9 11:19.63

Palmyra-EaglIsaacsen, Blake10 11:24.33

Valley ChrisMenet, Jonah11 11:27.87

ParkviewDiddens, Ethan12 11:56.95

Lourdes AcadRucinski, Joshua13 12:42.13

Lourdes AcadCarpenter, Mason14 12:42.53

Central WiscVander Werff, Jake15 12:42.57

Johnson CreeGerstner, Connor16 12:44.16

DeerfieldKimmel, Kalob17 12:44.16

RioSchraufnagel, Kaden18 12:46.53

Abundant LifKocum, Brady19 12:55.91

Johnson CreeTrudell, Ben20 12:59.79

MarkesanMildebrandt, Brady21 13:10.90

Abundant LifButler, Michael22 13:11.51

Wayland AcadRoetter Gresback, Luca23 13:21.37

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALourdes Academy1 4:23.58   10

1) Averkamp, Dasha 2) Konop, Natasha

3) Nielsen, Olivia 4) Stelter, Mackenzie

ADodgeland2 4:27.30   8

1) Raasch, Ava 2) Kohn, Mallory

3) Prill, Angelina 4) Benzing, Sayrah

5) Prinz, Hannah 6) Benzing, Syvana

ARandolph/Cam3 4:29.69   6

1) Grieger, Lauren 2) Bobholz, Kate

3) Becker, McKinley 4) Schrandt, Olive

5) Wendt, Clara 6) Nelessen, Whitney

APalmyra-Eagle4 4:31.90   5

1) Johnson, Stacy 2) Fredrick, Lainey

3) Warner, Chloe 4) Snorek, Anna

5) Hyatt, Arden

AParkview5 4:33.95   4

1) Valley, Paige 2) Hauser, Camilla

3) Crecelius, Willow 4) Boers-Augustine, Sahara

5) Treinen, Catie

APardeeville6 4:41.68   3

1) Hughes, Lexi 2) Maass, Aubrey

3) Guenther, Raelyn 4) Peissig, Natalie

5) Holland, Madilynn

AAbundant Lif7 4:46.04   2

1) Hirscher, Tess 2) Zellner, Lily

3) Belter, Emma 4) Blahnik, Sofi

5) Kurth, Jillian 6) Zakrzewski, Annika

AMarkesan8 4:53.39   1

1) Clark, Ashtyn 2) Clark, Lauryn

3) Triggs, Katie 4) Schonasky, Samarah

AWayland Academy9 5:01.22

1) Thomas, Biblianna 2) Hughland, Griyan

3) Agnew, Elana 4) Bhandal, Jasleen

5) Marin, Kaylee 6) McGuiness, Lucia

AHoricon10 5:09.55

1) Dykstra, Clara 2) Wolff, Sophie

3) Soblewski, Hannah 4) Boehmer, Natalie

5) Settingsgaard, Emily 6) O'Neill, Kelly
 

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APardeeville1 3:42.21   10

ARandolph/Cam2 3:44.58   8

1) Buettner, Keagen 2) Albrecht, Aiden

3) Albrecht, Ahren 4) Dreyer, Daniel

5) Krueger, Trevor 6) Vredeveld, Jack

ADodgeland3 3:44.95   6

1) Marquardt, Karson 2) Wieneke, Nolan

3) Romero, Ryan 4) Reinwald, Zakaree

5) Milfred, Michael

APalmyra-Eagle4 3:45.44   5

1) Hodges, Cole 2) Carlson, Chris

3) Temple, Anton 4) Mishler, Xavier

ADeerfield5 3:46.85   4

1) Arenz, Tobi 2) Brattlie, Wyatt

3) Jahr, Gavin 4) Curtis, Cody

5) Key, Eli 6) Hein-Berdsley, Brayden

AHoricon6 3:51.29   3

1) Geshke, Kellen 2) Ballard, Ezra

3) Crago, Cody 4) Schmidt, Hayden

5) Brown, Quinten 6) Schwartz, Christian

AWayland Academy7 3:54.85   2

1) Goodman, William 2) Benson, Drew

3) Porras, Sam 4) Hirwa, Javan

5) Weirough, Nathan 6) Keil, Easton

AAbundant Lif8 3:55.79   1

1) Koon, Jacob 2) Sturm, Jacob

3) Britain, Dane 4) Smith, Jameson

5) Gillett, Andrew 6) Purvis, Cooper

AValley Chris9 3:58.19

1) Johnson, Joshua 2) Thur, Dennis

3) Arndt, Nathan 4) Robson, Ethan

ACentral Wisc10 3:58.82

1) Slings, Carter 2) Vander Galien, Levi

3) Homan, Henri 4) Vlietstra, Cade

5) Vander Werff, Jake 6) Lange, Abram

ALourdes Academy11 3:59.35

1) Machiros, Jok 2) Ostrowski, Gavin

3) Hipple, Kyle 4) Bauer, Dom

5) Rucinski, Joshua
 

Event 25  Girls High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Central WiscSmies, Ada1 5-02.00   9

Randolph/CamDuckett, Savannah1 5-02.00   9

RioLoging, Emily3 5-02.00   6

Central WiscRitzema, Elise4 5-00.00   5

DeerfieldBerryman, Rylee5 4-10.00   4



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 10

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls High Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

Lourdes AcadStudinski, Chloe6 4-10.00   2.5

ParkviewHauser, Camilla6 4-10.00   2.5

Randolph/CamGrieger, Lauren8 4-08.00   1

MarkesanJahnke, Sienna9 4-08.00

DodgelandPrinz, Hannah10 4-08.00

HoriconDykstra, Clara11 4-06.00

Fall RiverNashold, Julia12 4-06.00

Abundant LifBelter, Emma12 4-06.00

HoriconPufahl, Aubry14 4-04.00

DeerfieldAment, Brianna14 4-04.00

RioSampson, Emma14 4-04.00

HoriconWolff, Sophie17 4-04.00

MarkesanClark, Ashtyn--- NH

Lourdes AcadSlagter, Megan--- NH

Lourdes AcadKane, Bree--- NH

HustisfordGriffin, Adrianna--- NH

 
Event 26  Boys High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamWiersma, Levi1 5-10.00   10

MarkesanRichter, Alex2 5-10.00   8

Abundant LifBritain, Dane3 5-08.00   6

Central WiscVlietstra, Cade4 5-06.00   4.5

Palmyra-EaglBrahm, Noah4 5-06.00   4.5

Madison CounMoledo, Thomas6 5-04.00   0.6

PardeevilleGard, Caleb6 5-04.00   0.6

HoriconSchmidt, Hayden6 5-04.00   0.6

HoriconSchwartz, Carter6 5-04.00   0.6

Randolph/CamFua, Ashton6 5-04.00   0.6

HustisfordBischoff, Klayton6 5-04.00   0.6

RioTreinen, Anthony6 5-04.00   0.6

HoriconRodriguez, Diego6 5-04.00   0.6

ParkviewCramer, Greyson6 5-04.00   0.6

DodgelandPickart, Colton6 5-04.00   0.6

OakfieldArellano, Rueben16 5-04.00

Fall RiverAbegglan, Pierce16 5-04.00

DodgelandRomero, Ryan16 5-04.00

Valley ChrisArndt, Nathan19 5-04.00

Madison CounRavenscroft, Jack20 5-04.00

PardeevilleKubik, Mason--- NH

OakfieldIngersoll, Jacob--- NH

Abundant LifDavison, JD--- NH

Palmyra-EaglMoyer, Dalton--- NH

 
Event 27  Girls Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DodgelandBenzing, Sayrah1 8-09.00   10

Princeton-GrTreder, Hailey2 8-06.00   8

DodgelandKohn, Mallory3 8-00.00   6

MarkesanDavis, Kamryn4 8-00.00   5

Fall RiverPawlisch, Willow5 7-00.00   4

DeerfieldJohnson, Maeci6 7-00.00   3

DodgelandBingen, Alexis7 6-06.00   2

ParkviewTreinen, Catie8 6-06.00   1

HoriconPufahl, Aubry--- NH

ParkviewKovac, Bella--- NH

Johnson CreePatterson, Brooklyn--- NH

Princeton-GrClark, Meredith--- NH

 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton-GrKimball, Kaden1 12-06.00   10

DodgelandReinwald, Zakaree2 12-00.00   8

PardeevillePreston, Jackson3 11-06.00   6

Princeton-GrClark, Garrett4 11-00.00   5

DeerfieldWetzel, Ben5 10-06.00   4

DeerfieldBach, Ruben6 10-06.00   3

PardeevilleHelm, Brecken7 10-00.00   1.5

Johnson CreeSkogman, Tyler7 10-00.00   1.5

DeerfieldHoward, Parker9 9-06.00

ParkviewFox, Cal9 9-06.00

HoriconDykstra, Graham9 9-06.00

ParkviewCain, Aidan12 9-00.00

Johnson CreeTrudell, Ben12 9-00.00

HoriconBallard, Ezra12 9-00.00

Fall RiverAbegglan, Pierce12 9-00.00

Johnson CreeChau, Khang12 9-00.00

ParkviewHeisz, Dillan--- NH

DodgelandReiter, John--- NH

 
Event 29  Girls Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamVander Galien, Lindsay1 16-05.00   10

Randolph/CamDuckett, Savannah2 16-02.50   8

RioLoging, Emily3 15-02.00   6

MarkesanClark, Lauryn4 14-09.00   5

Palmyra-EaglFredrick, Lainey5 14-04.00   4

Randolph/CamSchrandt, Olive6 14-03.00   3

Fall RiverDietzenbach, Hannah7 14-00.25   2

Princeton-GrJachthuber, Addie8 13-11.25   1

RioSampson, Emma9 13-10.50

Randolph/CamGove, Ava10 x13-09.00

HoriconBoehmer, Natalie11 13-09.00

Lourdes AcadKane, Bree12 13-07.00

Central WiscBuwalda, Tabitha13 13-06.50

PardeevilleBuzzell, Kayla14 13-06.00

Abundant LifHirscher, Tess15 13-04.00

Johnson CreePatterson, Dominique16 13-03.50

Central WiscSlings, Avery17 13-01.25

RioMeyer, Elise18 13-00.25

DeerfieldKimmel, Maddie19 12-10.00

Fall RiverTavs, CeCe20 12-07.00

HoriconSoblewski, Hannah21 12-06.25

DodgelandFirari, Bella22 12-05.50

PardeevilleHughes, Lexi23 12-03.50

MarkesanTriggs, Katie24 12-01.00



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 11

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls Long Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

PardeevilleHolland, Madilynn25 11-09.50

Fall RiverUdelhofen, Annamarie26 11-09.25

Johnson CreeSiewert, Ramiya27 11-07.50

ParkviewKeinz, Ann28 11-05.25

Palmyra-EaglHarbison, Tayler29 11-05.00

Valley ChrisAnderson, Lindsey30 11-02.25

Palmyra-EaglRolain, Breanna31 10-11.75

Lourdes AcadLynn, Kate32 9-11.25

Lourdes AcadSlagter, Megan33 9-10.50

DodgelandSchultz, Alexis34 9-09.50

HoriconWalters, Bryna35 9-07.50

Valley ChrisMacaluso, Leigha36 9-06.00

Central WiscSwann, Adele--- FOUL

ParkviewBoers-Augustine, Sahara--- FOUL

DeerfieldSiewert, Steffi--- FOUL

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Fall RiverPrice, Ayden1 19-11.50   10

HoriconHoward, Isaac2 19-07.00   8

Randolph/CamFua, Ashton3 18-09.50   6

DeerfieldBetthauser, Mason4 18-08.00   5

Central WiscAbel, Isaac5 18-05.00   4

Randolph/CamHollander, Alexander6 18-01.50   3

HoriconBushkie, Anthony7 17-08.50   2

MarkesanYanez, Eric8 17-07.50   1

Abundant LifKoon, Jonah9 17-06.75

ParkviewRedman, Karson10 17-03.50

Palmyra-EaglMishler, Xavier11 16-10.25

Madison CounBarry, Modou12 16-09.50

HoriconRodriguez, Diego13 16-09.50

DeerfieldWetzel, Ben14 16-08.50

Valley ChrisArndt, Nathan15 16-02.75

Randolph/CamBrusveen, Ashton16 16-01.50

Valley ChrisJohnson, Joshua17 16-01.00

HustisfordHolub, Gabe18 16-00.00

Palmyra-EaglLebanowski, Logan19 15-11.50

Johnson CreeYang, Rodney20 15-10.00

PardeevilleWhitehorse, Ashton21 15-09.50

Central WiscSlings, Carter22 15-04.00

Madison CounAhiakpor, Aston23 15-03.00

Abundant LifBritain, Dane24 14-11.00

Fall RiverDiaz, Alex25 14-08.00

RioCook, Joe26 14-05.50

Fall RiverNemecek, Blake27 14-04.50

Lourdes AcadBauer, Dom28 14-03.50

Lourdes AcadJerger, Riley29 14-01.00

DodgelandReiter, John30 13-07.00

DodgelandStatz, Joey31 13-03.75

Wayland AcadLawrence, Nigel32 13-01.50

MarkesanVanier, Aidan33 13-01.00

Palmyra-EaglPaxton, Finn34 12-03.00

RioChittimuri, Teja35 11-10.50

Wayland AcadWestenmeyer, Ethan36 10-10.50

Johnson CreeBigsby, Aaron--- FOUL

Valley ChrisThur, Dennis--- FOUL

RioAlarcon-Cuevas, Randy--- FOUL

 
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton-GrMorris, Greta1 33-06.25   10

RioLoging, Emily2 32-02.00   8

DodgelandSchaalma, Tara3 31-10.50   6

Randolph/CamVander Galien, Leah4 31-03.75   5

HoriconBoehmer, Natalie5 31-02.00   4

Palmyra-EaglHyatt, Arden6 31-01.25   3

Central WiscSmies, Ada7 30-10.50   2

Randolph/CamGrieger, Lauren8 30-03.75   1

DeerfieldBerryman, Rylee9 29-06.00

MarkesanTriggs, Katie10 28-05.25

MarkesanClark, Lauryn11 27-10.25

Johnson CreeSiewert, Ramiya12 27-07.00

DeerfieldKimmel, Maddie13 26-10.50

Lourdes AcadKane, Bree14 26-09.75

Johnson CreePatterson, Dominique15 26-07.75

RioCook, Lillian16 26-07.00

Wayland AcadSchuett, Alanna17 26-05.00

ParkviewKovac, Bella18 26-00.50

DodgelandSchultz, Alexis19 25-08.00

Princeton-GrTreder, Hailey20 25-06.75

PardeevilleBuzzell, Kayla21 25-05.00

ParkviewCondon, Athena22 25-01.25

Princeton-GrCody, Grace23 24-01.00

PardeevilleHolland, Madilynn24 23-00.75

ParkviewMontgomery, Sheri25 22-11.50

HoriconWalters, Bryna26 21-07.50

Wayland AcadBhandal, Jasleen27 20-08.50

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Randolph/CamKatsma, Nicholas1 39-06.00   10

RioTreinen, Anthony2 39-02.00   8

HoriconHoward, Isaac3 39-00.75   6

Palmyra-EaglMishler, Xavier4 38-11.75   5

Central WiscVlietstra, Cade5 38-06.50   4

Randolph/CamBeatty, Logan6 37-11.50   3

DeerfieldBrattlie, Wyatt7 37-04.50   2

MarkesanManske, Malik8 37-00.50   1

MarkesanYanez, Eric9 36-06.00

Princeton-GrJingst, Elijah10 36-04.50

Fall RiverTurk, Devan11 36-03.75

Fall RiverDiaz, Alex12 36-03.75

Valley ChrisJohnson, Joshua13 35-11.75

PardeevilleHaseleu, Coy14 35-07.25

PardeevillePreston, Jackson15 35-06.50

DeerfieldKimmel, Kalob16 35-02.00

Wayland AcadKocer, Emre17 34-11.00



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 12

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys Triple Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

Randolph/CamVredeveld, Jack18 34-09.50

Palmyra-EaglHeimann, Kade19 34-00.50

Palmyra-EaglLebanowski, Logan20 33-11.50

ParkviewJackson, Milo21 33-03.00

PardeevilleBoyle, Howard22 32-03.50

RioCook, Joe23 32-00.00

DodgelandBolman, Ben24 30-08.50

HustisfordBeavers, Joe25 30-07.00

OakfieldIngersoll, Jacob26 30-04.25

ParkviewSanders, Michael27 29-04.00

Central WiscMulder, Carson28 29-01.00

Fall RiverGarner, Sam--- FOUL

 
Event 33  Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
PardeevilleKessenich, Chloe1 108-04   10

Johnson CreeHehr, Kylie2 105-08   8

Randolph/CamBuwalda, Jorey3 102-04   6

Lourdes AcadJohnsen, Kate4 101-08   5

HoriconBoehmer, Natalie5 99-03   4

Wayland AcadMcGuiness, Lucia6 98-10   3

DeerfieldMikkelson, Evie7 97-00   2

Abundant LifLyons, Mary8 94-11   1

Johnson CreeSixel, Ava9 93-02

DeerfieldMikkelson, Alma10 84-07

PardeevilleTrahms, Anna11 84-07

RioCook, Lillian12 81-06

Princeton-GrMcCarthy, Sophia13 79-03

Valley ChrisGiannopoulos, Anna14 78-03

Palmyra-EaglStephan, Neva15 76-11

Randolph/CamNelessen, Whitney16 76-08

DodgelandJustmann, Isabella17 76-05

RioFreeman, Emma18 73-02

HoriconThomsen, Jordan19 72-09

PardeevilleCross, Macy20 72-07

Johnson CreeTrudell, Grace21 70-03

Princeton-GrJingst, Lydia22 69-10

Wayland AcadMurillo, Montse23 67-10

Valley ChrisHumiston, Kayliah24 66-08

MarkesanJackowski, Zoey25 66-06

Fall RiverDoolittle, Anna26 65-09

Palmyra-EaglHanshaw, Shelby27 65-08

DodgelandDowney, Olivia28 63-04

ParkviewResch, Zoie29 63-03

ParkviewBeeman, Ally30 63-00

Fall RiverTavs, CeCe31 62-09

Abundant LifRohde, Lauren32 60-03

Fall RiverWodill, Evelyn33 59-11

Wayland AcadSchuett, Alanna34 58-11

HoriconHodgson, Jenna35 58-08

Central WiscSmies, Sophia36 58-01

 
Event 34  Boys Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Fall RiverKingston, Manny1 139-05   10

Abundant LifSey, Josiah2 117-00   8

Randolph/CamPaul, Ben3 115-00   6

DodgelandFehrman, Ryan4 113-09   5

HustisfordSliper, Colter5 110-09   3.5

DodgelandPerez, Eric5 110-09   3.5

ParkviewWilliams, Mike7 107-07   2

DeerfieldHansen, Zack8 105-11   1

Abundant LifTruitt, Carter9 105-08

Palmyra-EaglGarlock, Zander10 103-09

Palmyra-EaglKysely, Dylan11 103-07

Princeton-GrJingst, Elijah12 103-00

PardeevilleMcManis, Cameron13 101-05

Wayland AcadOz, Arda14 99-10

ParkviewFiebig, Nathan15 97-02

Lourdes AcadKonop, Owen16 96-08

ParkviewCramer, Greyson17 95-04

RioCook, Joe18 95-03

Fall RiverLeClair, Ethan19 94-03

DodgelandZenk, John20 93-04

Princeton-GrRiggs, Nick21 93-00

PardeevilleMorgan, James22 91-09

PardeevilleCrotty, Kelby23 91-03

Valley ChrisCurtis, Joshua24 89-01

Princeton-GrTaylor, Rhys25 87-04

RioLaRoche, Joseph26 86-01

HoriconManthey, Rylan27 83-11

DeerfieldBetthauser, Mason28 83-07

Lourdes AcadBehnke, Anthony29 82-04

Johnson CreeChau, Khang30 81-09

OakfieldMorell, Brent31 80-08

Wayland AcadBlossom, John32 80-04

Madison CounPetzold, Eli33 79-11

HoriconAkinde, Fadesola34 78-10

HustisfordMcKenzie, Korben35 78-03

Lourdes AcadForce, Remington36 78-02

Fall RiverJohnsrud, Jakob37 72-04

MarkesanHerrera, Mario38 67-04

HoriconBarnhill, Jayden39 64-08

OakfieldFisher, Noah40 63-00

MarkesanMildebrandt, Jackson41 58-01

RioGuse, Joel42 55-11

Johnson CreeKvalheim, Trent43 54-00

Madison CounWalton, Ben44 35-11

Wayland AcadRechek, Ashton--- ND

 
Event 35  Girls Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
PardeevilleKessenich, Chloe1 38-05.00   10

HoriconHodgson, Jenna2 36-02.00   8

Randolph/CamBuwalda, Jorey3 35-04.00   6



Athletic Directors Edge#04DDYYYY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 AM  5/13/2023  Page 13

Trailways Conference Championship - 5/12/2023

Parkview High School

Results - Trailways

Finals ...   (Event 35  Girls Shot Put)

    SchoolName Finals

DeerfieldMikkelson, Evie4 34-11.00   5

Abundant LifLyons, Mary5 32-05.00   4

Lourdes AcadJohnsen, Kate6 31-00.00   3

DeerfieldKoch, Raina7 30-04.00   2

MarkesanJackowski, Zoey8 29-06.00   1

Johnson CreeButler, Karah9 29-03.00

Fall RiverRozinski, Ava10 29-01.00

ParkviewKeinz, Ann10 29-01.00

Fall RiverSchultz, Alexa12 28-09.00

Johnson CreeSixel, Ava13 28-05.00

PardeevilleTrahms, Anna14 27-11.00

Johnson CreeSchmidt, Emilie15 27-09.00

ParkviewHauser, Camilla16 27-05.00

Randolph/CamArjona, Karlys17 27-01.50

DeerfieldAyres, Madelyn18 27-00.00

Fall RiverWodill, Evelyn19 26-10.00

Palmyra-EaglHanshaw, Shelby20 26-04.00

Princeton-GrMcCarthy, Sophia21 26-03.00

DodgelandDowney, Olivia22 26-02.00

Wayland AcadMcGuiness, Lucia23 26-01.00

Valley ChrisGiannopoulos, Anna24 25-05.50

HoriconThomsen, Jordan25 24-08.00

RioFreeman, Emma26 24-03.50

Palmyra-EaglTaylor, Cassidy27 24-03.00

Palmyra-EaglStephan, Neva28 23-11.00

PardeevilleCross, Macy28 23-11.00

HoriconMiller, Ziley30 23-10.00

ParkviewResch, Zoie31 23-06.00

Valley ChrisHumiston, Kayliah32 23-02.50

Abundant LifMoreland, Sarah33 21-07.00

Lourdes AcadSaiyed, Jasmine34 21-04.00

Wayland AcadMurillo, Montse35 20-01.00

Wayland AcadTallman, Erin36 19-04.00

DodgelandPocius, Madalyn37 18-03.00

 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Fall RiverKingston, Manny1 45-02.00   10

Randolph/CamPaul, Ben2 42-06.00   8

Palmyra-EaglGarlock, Zander3 42-03.00   6

ParkviewWilliams, Mike4 41-00.00   5

Randolph/CamHollander, Alexander5 40-09.00   4

MarkesanKracht, Micah6 37-06.00   3

Princeton-GrTaylor, Rhys7 36-05.00   2

HustisfordSliper, Colter8 36-01.00   1

Abundant LifTruitt, Carter9 35-08.00

PardeevilleCrotty, Kelby10 35-07.00

ParkviewSchwengels, Samuel11 34-08.00

Abundant LifSey, Josiah12 34-07.00

HoriconBult, Pim13 34-05.00

ParkviewFiebig, Nathan14 34-03.00

PardeevilleMcManis, Cameron15 34-02.00

Wayland AcadRechek, Ashton16 34-01.00

HustisfordMcKenzie, Korben17 33-07.00

DodgelandFehrman, Ryan17 33-07.00

RioLaRoche, Joseph19 33-06.00

DeerfieldHansen, Zack20 33-00.00

Princeton-GrRiggs, Nick21 32-04.00

DeerfieldJones, Bryce22 32-02.00

DodgelandZenk, John23 31-07.00

PardeevilleCunzenheim, Lucas24 31-05.00

HoriconLaBlanc, Wade25 30-06.00

DodgelandPerez, Eric26 29-07.00

Madison CounPetzold, Eli27 29-06.00

HustisfordPeterman, Gavin28 28-10.00

OakfieldMorell, Brent29 27-05.00

Princeton-GrKrentz, Isaac30 21-10.00

Johnson CreeKvalheim, Trent31 19-09.00

Madison CounWalton, Ben32 14-04.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Randolph/Cambria-Friesland 115

2) Dodgeland 104

3) Lourdes Academy 74.5

4) Deerfield 72

5) Madison Country Day 58

6) Palmyra-Eagle 36

7) Princeton-Green Lake 31

8) Pardeeville 30

9) Johnson Creek 25

10) Markesan 21

11) Parkview 20.5

12) Central Wisconsin Christian 20

12) Rio 20

14) Horicon 17

14) Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 17

14) Fall River 17

17) Abundant Life Christian 15

18) Hustisford 5

19) Wayland Academy 3

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Randolph/Cambria-Friesland 84.6

2) Deerfield 77

3) Palmyra-Eagle 71.5

4) Pardeeville 61.1

5) Fall River 61

6) Dodgeland 55.1

7) Horicon 51.8

8) Markesan 48

9) Abundant Life Christian 37

10) Wayland Academy 29

11) Central Wisconsin Christian 28.5

12) Princeton-Green Lake 25

13) Hustisford 24.1

14) Rio 12.6

15) Madison Country Day 11.6

16) Lourdes Academy 11

17) Parkview 10.6

18) Johnson Creek 1.5


